SOUTH CAROLINA TRAPPERS ASSOCIATION	South Carolina Trappers Asssocia C/O Beth Williams—Membersh 278 The Oaks Lane Bienheim, SC 29516		
		Office Use Only Date: Check #: Amount: Date Card Sent:	
County:			
Email Address:			

## Any questions call: Beth Williams (843) 439-1350

## Select One:

	New Member with Subscription to "Trapper's Post"	\$25.00
	Two Year Membership with Subscription to "Trapper's Post"	\$50.00
	Junior Membership (Under 18 yrs.) with Subscription to "Trapper's Post"	\$15.00
	Sponsor Membership without Subscription to "Trapper's Post"	\$10.00
	Lifetime Membership (No Trapper's Post)	\$300.00
П	One Time Donation\$	

## **Mission Statement**

The South Carolina Trappers Association being duly grateful for the rich legacy of wildlife Bequeathed by our predecessors, associate ourselves for the following purposes:

- By promoting trapping of wildlife in the State of South Carolina consistent with the Department of Natural Resources management plans and laws as they exist.
- To promote sound conservation, legislation and administrative procedures.
- To save and faithfully defend from waste of natural resources of the State of South Carolina.
- To promote a continued annual fur harvest using the best management tool presently available for that purpose.

Copyright© 2023 by the South Carolina Trappers Association - All Rights Reserved